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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
3
4
5
7
8
10
12
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
31

SKANDER Slim
DHOUIBI Mohamed Ali
BERRY Mehdi
ZAATIR Yassine
KABLOUTI Hamza
BEN GHANEM Mohamed Amine
BEN ABDALLAH Anouar
SGHIR Maher
ELLEUCH Mohamed Amin
MEMMICH Mohamed Ghazi
DOUIRI Mounir
MRIBAH Hosni
ABDELLI Bilel
HELAOUI Abdelaziz
AYADI Omar
FOURATI Mohamed

Goalkeeper
Right Wing
Left Wing
Pivot
Center Back
Center Back
Right Wing
Goalkeeper
Goalkeeper
Pivot
Right Wing
Center Back
Center Back
Left Wing
Center Back
Right Back

19
20
20
20
20
19
19
21
21
18
21
20
19
21
21
20

 19.9

189
182
182
192
194
180
185
192
190
184
176
198
190
177
184
191

186.6

79
73
80
103
95
81
80
84
87
86
74
88
83
80
80
84

 83.6

27

38
37
34

34
4

34
38
11
29
36
31
7

 27.7

85
100
114

79

60
96
7

120
137
63
8

 79.0

A

B

C

D

E

F

SEBAI Mohamed Nacer

SGHIR Mohamed Ali

BEN ABDA Nabil

TEMESSEK Adel

MATRI Mohsen

ZARRA Mourad

TEAM ASSISTANT

COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

ASSISTANT COACH

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

DOCTOR

26/07/1995
20/10/1994
17/02/1995
27/08/1994
25/11/1994
07/09/1995
20/06/1996
15/04/1994
11/02/1994
07/11/1996
26/02/1994
15/10/1994
04/08/1995
26/04/1994
06/02/1994
28/04/1995

Birth Date Club

Esperance Sportive de Tunis
J.S.Kairouan
Etoile Sportive de Sahel
J.S.Chihia
Trembly HB France
J.S.Kairouan
S.C.Moknine
E.M.Mahdia
U.S.Gremda
EL Menzah Sport
Etoile Sportive de Sahel
EL Menzah Sport
Esperance Sportive de Tunis
E.M.Mahdia
J.S.Chihia
J.S.Chihia

Replaced Player
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